
2021

Final 8

start
1 3000 3000 8 1 10960
2 2550 2550 6 2 9960
3 2100 2100 5 3 9220
4 1800 1800 4 4 8570
5 1650 1650 3 5 7620
6 1500 1500 2 6 7050
7 1440 1440 1 7 6990
8 1380 1380 0 8 6470
9 1320 1320 9 David Morris 6210

10 1260 1260 10 6130
11 1200 1200 11 5780
12 1140 1140 12 5740
13 1080 13 5620
14 1020 14 5600
15 960 15 Thomas Hellqvist 5480
16 900 16 5480
17 840 17 5480
18 780 18 5000
19 720 19 4770
20 660 20 4210

Saen Suk

Player of the year PlayOff

Standings and points Top 12 through
PlayOff points before PlayOff 2 to PlayOFf 2

at Majestic  29/12 2021
Points from

Place PlayOff 1 PlayOff 2 Place Name Points
Wareerat New Kaew- Chawee
Fiona Zimmerman
Steve Baines
Peter Eberle
Anna Kozanchuk
Nick Collett
Yingyot Chanthawornsawat
Chris Lovick

Pissamai Eknum
Nadtaya Moontawin
Angie Southgate
Volker Schenk
Wiriya Somrit

Paul Unthank
Pau Morris
Alan Harris
Niki Thong
Ian Wooldridge



2021

1 3000
2 David Morris 2550
3 2100
4 1800
5 1650
6 1500
7 1440
8 1380
9 1320

10 1260
11 1200
12 1140
13 1080
14 Thomas Hellqvist 1020
15 960
16 900
17 840

Player of yhe Year

Play Off 1 Springfield 8 Dec 2021
Results Points

Wareerat New Kaew.Chawee

Peter Eberle
Volker Schenk
Anna Kozanchuk
Nick Collett
Yingyot Chanthawornsawat
Steve Baines
Pau Morris
Chris Lovick
Fiona Zimmerman
Paul Unthank
Pissamai Eknum

Wiriya Somrit
Alan Harris
Nadtaya Moontawin
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